

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH
MAIN CASE NO :ICOMAOA.No.14 of 2024
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	18.07.2024	<u>BSB, J</u> <u>I.A.No.2 of 2024</u> Heard learned senior counsel representing the petitioner. At request, post the matter on 25.08.2024 for hearing the respondents/petitioner. <u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u> DSV	

--	--	--	--