

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: ICOMAOA.No.14 of 2024

40

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
	26.12.2024	<u>BSB, J</u> Sri D.Prudvi Tej, learned counsel representing the learned counsel for applicant requested to adjourn the matter beyond upcoming vacation as the matter in the connected appeal was reserved for orders. Post on 30.01.2025. <u>B.S. BHANUMATHI, J</u> GRL	

SL. NO.	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>