

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: I.COM.A.O.A.No.14 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12.	01.04.2025	<u>SV, J</u> <u>I.A.No.2 of 2025</u> Both the learned counsel present. Sri B.S.Prasad, learned Senior Counsel appearing on behalf of Sri N.Siva Reddy, learned counsel for the petitioner/1st respondent brought to the notice of this Court that the counter filed by the 1st respondent/petitioner in main ICOMAOA was not served. On that, learned counsel appearing for the 1st respondent served a copy of the counter to the petitioner herein. At request, list the matter on 21.04.2025. SV, J Krs	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--