

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO: ICOMAOA.No.14 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
16.	26.06.2025	<u>SV,J</u> Both the learned counsel are present. Memorandum of arguments of respondents filed. Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to get instructions from the party to liberate this matter positively as per their request made in written arguments. List the matter on 10.07.2025. <u>SV,J</u> JLV	