

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: ICOMAOA No.14 OF 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	06.11.2025	<u>NV, J</u> Sri Diljith Singh Ahluwalia, learned counsel appearing for Respondent No.1 submits that, pursuant to the order of this Court dated 10.07.2025, the amounts would be deposited with the Registrar (Judicial) in U.S. Dollars, on or before 24.11.2025. Post on 01.12.2025. _____ NV, J SP	