

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: EXEP No.1 of 2025 and ICOMAOA No.14 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	01.05.2026	<u>VS,J</u> Registry is directed to put up additional affidavit filed by the learned counsel for the Petitioner(s) vide USR No.43417 of 2026. List the matter on 05.05.2026. In the meanwhile, the Learned counsel for the Respondent(s) is directed to get written instructions. KK <u>VS,J</u>	